The BradControl™ HarshIO IP67 I/O modules provide a reliable solution
for connecting industrial controllers to I/O devices in harsh environments
BradControl™ HarshIO Ethernet modules provide a reliable solution for connecting industrial
controllers to I/O devices in harsh duty environments. Contained in an IP67 rated housing,
BradControl I/O modules can be machine mounted and are able to withstand areas where
liquids, dust or vibration may be present. This makes them ideally suited for many applications
including material handling equipment and automated assembly machinery.
Advanced network features such as Built-in 2-port Ethernet switch, web-server capabilities and

 CE, UL, cUL, PROFINET Conformance
 tested
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Engineering No. No. of Pins No. of Ports Connectors I/O Configurations I/O Channels
     Input Output
1120955029 TCDEP-8D0N-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 16 0 NPN
1120955030 TCDEP-8C2N-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 14 2 NPN
1120955031 TCDEP-8B4N-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 12 4 NPN
1120955032 TCDEP-888N-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 8 8 NPN
1120955033 TCDEP-8D0P-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 16 0 PNP
1120955034 TCDEP-8C2P-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 14 2 PNP
1120955035 TCDEP-8B4P-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 12 4 PNP
1120955036 TCDEP-888P-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 8 8 PNP
1120955037 TCDEP-8YYX-D1U 5-pin-power 8 M12 Ultra-Lock 16 I/O user configurable Configurable